Brocade XBR-000160 Datasheet



Brocade XBR-000160 8G FC SFP+ SWL Transceiver Module, 57-1000046-01

XBR-000160

The Brocade XBR-000160 8G FC SFP+ SWL Transceiver Module is a Duplex SFP transceiver for optical communications, rated for distances up to 150m and a maximum bandwidth of 8.5Gbps. The XBR-000160 transceiver operates at 850nm wavelength. Brocade 8G FC SFP+ SWL Transceiver Module, 57-1000046-01, 1-Pack, 850 nm, LC Single-mode, Maximum Distance: 150 m, support high-speed serial links over single-mode optical fiber at signaling rates up to 8 Gbit/sec.

Features

- Up-to 150m over SMF @ 8.5Gbps
- 850nm Duplex SFP Transceiver
- 0°C 70°C Operating Case Temperature
- SFF-8724 Digital optical monitoring
- Hot-swappable for SFP LC ports
- Brocade standard warranty
- End-to-end compatibility within Brocade platform
- SFP MSA / IEEE Std 802.3
- Brocade XBR-000160 is RoHS compliant

Specifications

- Brocade Ordering Part Number: XBR-000160
- Manufacturing Part Number: 57-1000046-01
- Device Type: SFP+
- Data Rate: 8Gbps
- Wavelength: 850nm
- Distance: 150m
- Connector: Duplex LC
- Cable Type: MMF
- DDMI: Yes
- Operating Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Platform Support

- Brocade DCX-4S
- Brocade 7800
- Brocade DCX 8510
- Brocade 5100
- Brocade DCX
- Brocade 5300
- Brocade 6510/ 6520
- Brocade 6740
- Brocade 300
- Brocade 6505
- Brocade 7840
- Brocade Encryption

Brocade® Transceiver Support Matrix

Buy Now